

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. 3 OF 2010
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7729 OF 2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIDDHA MATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With APPLN.(S) FOR VACATION OF STAY)

Date: 20/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Kumar,Adv.
Dr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application taken on board.

Issue notice on I.A. 3 of 2010.

Appeal List the application alongwith Civil
 in the second week of September, 2010.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master