

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7729 OF 2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIDDDHA MATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., intervention, vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 142 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 221 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2981 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3414 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3415 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3446 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7730 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9167-9168 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Pande, Adv.
Mr. Vinoo Bhagat

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Ms. Soma Mallick, Adv.

Ms. Rajdipa Beheura, Adv.

Mr. Sounak S. Das, Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. Prasanji Mohapatra, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Verma, Adv.

Ms. Akansha Verma, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents in some of these cases remain unserved.
Learned counsel for the appellants shall take steps for
service of notice upon the unserved respondents.

List the matters after the service is complete.

(Inder Pal Singh)
AR-CUM-PS

(Indu Satija)
Court Master