

ITEM NO.95

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9627 OF 2010

BAULI MATHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office Report for Directions)

Date: 23/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since statement of case has been filed by the appellant,
Respondents are granted two weeks' time to file statement of case.

|(Geeta Ahuja)
| Sr. P.A.

|(Sneh Lata Sharma)
| Court Master