

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7729 OF 2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIDDHA MATH & ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Statement of case shall be filed by the appellant within  
six weeks finally.  
Respondents to do the needful within six weeks thereafter.

| (Shashi Sareen)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| | Court Master

| |