

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 142 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TAHASILDAR, PURI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI SIDDHA MATH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice of alternative arrangement is complete on the appellant. No appearance for appellant. Appellant may make alternative arrangement. Original records have been received. Appellant granted 45 days for filing statement of case and for alternative arrangement in the meanwhile.

List the matter on 22.4.2013.

| s | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |
| Registrar |