

ú

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No(s). 7729/2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIDDHA MATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/03/2015 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24.03.2015, as requested by learned
counsel for the State.

(VINOD KR.JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning proforma is enclosed)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2015.03.11
16:36:15 IST
Reason: