

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7729/2009

SRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE MNG. COMMITTEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIDDHA MATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for correction of typographical error and office report)

Date : 07/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA (not participated)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma,Adv.

The Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 27.4.2016 at 3.00 p.m.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2016.04.07
17:15:02 IST
Reason: